
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

E-212. Exam Schedule

Mon, 26 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Monte Carlo Method In Problems Of Radiation Transfer  B14-502  Panin M.P.
Sat, 31 Mar 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Life Safety  B14-751  Ledenev I.K.
Sat, 07 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Life Safety  B14-706, B14-801  Ksenofontov A.I.
Sat, 07 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Life Safety  B14-802  Ksenofontov A.I.
Fri, 13 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Monte Carlo Method In Problems Of Radiation Transfer  B14-502  Panin M.P.
Fri, 04 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Risk and Principle ALARA Theory  S13-104  Kosterev V.V.
Fri, 04 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Current Issues in Radiation Physics (Department Workshops)  S13-104

 Fedorov G.A.
Fri, 18 May 08:30 — 11:50 EXAM Risk and Principle ALARA Theory  S13-104  Kosterev V.V.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S15-103  Panin M.P.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical Principles of Shilding Design  S14-103  Saharov V.K.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Ecology  B16-201  Pripachkin D.A.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Current Issues in Radiation Physics (Department Workshops)  S14-103

 Fedorov G.A.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Ecology  B16-203  Pripachkin D.A.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404  Kamnev V.A.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  B16-301  Kamnev V.A.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  S14-103  Zvantsev A.A., Budyka A.K.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S15-103  Panin M.P.
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of Shilding Design  S14-103  Saharov V.K.
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  S14-103  Zvantsev A.A., Budyka A.K.


